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Markets
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Tuesday, November 23, 1993

24.00- I2s std 24.00-26.00
BEANS: MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER
buctns/crts PL Round Green Type
16.00- mostly 18.00one lot 1200

BEETS: MARKET STEADY cits bchd
TX 12s 8.00 25 lb sks Ise NJ med 7.00
bubkts NJ med 10.00-12.00
BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA bchd 14s 8.00-8.50
mostly 8.00 bchd 18s 8.50 Crown Cut
10.00 NC bchd i4s 5.00-6.00
BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lbctns CA 15.00
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 buens A 50 lb ctns NJ

VEGETABLES -ARTICHOKES:
MARKETABOUT STEADY dni CA 24i
few 25.00 36s 2aoo-21.00few hgr CL 30*
20.00- 36s 20.00-21.00
ASPARAGUS; MARKETLOWER 11 lb
cm bchd CL 12s exits 26.00-21.00 oid
oond 8.00-12.00 12s Ife 25.00-26.00 ord
cond 8.00-12.00 12s std few 25.00-26.00
ord cond 8.00-12.00 PE 12s jbo
24.00- 12s exlge 24.00-26.00 I2s l»e

IiOVDKIX I ARMS
302 lonn Road, Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone: 71 7-272-8943
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PARADISE TOBACCO BARN
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A Note to the Tobacco Farmer:
Do you know how auction works?) Doyou know howtobacco is divided

out at auction? If you don't please call Paradise Sal? Barn and find out.
Why does a tobacco buyer want to buy atyour farm? Because he will

buy for less on the farm. Consider you low grade- what are you getting on
the farm?

First saleIs December 6th!Let's tillthe warehouse It'simportant. First sale
means a lot for season pricing. New cropl Good demand! Getyour check
that day. Sale starts at 10:00am. Any tobacco not unloaded by 10:00am
might be sold next sale.
A Note To The Tobacco Buyer:

All tobacco buyers are welcome at Paradise Sales Barn. If you think the
warehouse doesn't give you enough tobacco on sale day,then bid stron-
ger on low grades or outgrade and seeIfauctioneer doesn't give you a lar-
ger percentage. Remember, an buyers are welcome Inthe warehouse - we
aim to please.

Round Oman Typo mod 5.006.00 Hid
3.00- Red Type med 5.006.00 NY
Round Green Type med 6.00-6.50 Red
Type med 7.00-1,00 moetly 7.00 PA
Round Green Type med 5.50-6.00 SO lb
iki NY Round Omen Type Ige 4.00-5.00
moetly 4.50-S.QO4Olb ctni NJ Savoy Type
med 7.00 —CARROTS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER eke 48 1-lb flmbpe
CA “Topped mad-lge 1LOO-12.00 CD
CDOne Topped med-lge 7.50 SO lb iki Ue
CA Tapped jbo 11.00-12.00few 13.00one
lot 10.00 via tail prev cmnu 850 CD
CDOne Tapped jbo 8.30-9.00 moetly 9.00
cue bchd CA Bunched 24e 11.00 cue 24
1-Ibflmbge CABaby Peeled few 17.00oec
17.50 —CAULIFLOWER: MARKET

HIGHER cue flmwipd CA 12e8.00-1000
moetly S.OO-9.00 few 11.00 fr cond 6.00
FL 16. 6.50 —CELERY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cue CA 1 1/2 dz
10.00- 2 dz 11.00-12.00 few h(r

tome 10.00 flmwipd 14.00 2 1/2 dz
11.00- few hgr eocne 10.00 flmwipd
14.00 3 dz 11.00-12.00 cue flmbge CA
Heane 18. 15.00 —CHINESE CAB-
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Slatted Ho Bam

BAGE: 50 lb cue VA Nappe ft appear
6.00- celcrte NJ mOO Nappe 100 -
CORN-SWEET: (VEERINGS LIGHT
wbcits FL Yellow 4 dz min 10.00-11.00
moetly ll.OOocc 12.00cueCAWhiMSdz
fr cond 7.00-8.00 r--CUCUMBBRS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT WAXED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 1 1/9 bucUe FL
med 42.00-43.00 fr qual 30.00 end quel
24.00- cine FL 24e ord cond
4.00- —EGGPLANT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY I 1/9 bueue PL med
11.00- moetly 12.00 occhiae 14.00-
-BNDIVB: MARKET LOWER 1 1/9
buctni/crti FL 6.00-8.00 moetly 6.50-750
—BSCAROLB: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 boctni/crti PL 7.00-100
moetly 7.50-8.00 occ 8.50-9.00
GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb cue
CA While euper col 28.50 col 25.50 euper
jbo 22.50CQWhite euper col fr qual 17.00
col ft qual 15.00-GREENS; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ate bchd NC Collaid
650 Kale 650 Mueunl 650 Turnip Tdpe
6.30Rape 6.50Field Creel 750NJCollaid
5506.00 moetly 6.00 ft cond 5.00 Kale

Keystone ,CONCRETE
PRODUCTS
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Slatted Heifer Bam
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330630 Muatard 3304.00 TVimip Top
330-6.00 PA CeOant 5.306.00 fr cond
3.00Kala 3306.00 moaly 6.00 Muitard
5.30-6.00 moaily 6.00 Turnip Topi
3306.00monly 6.00 VA Cotlaid fr qua)
5306.00Kak fr qua! 5.506.00 Mustard
fr qual 3.306.00 Turnip Topa fr qua)
3306.00 etna bchd TX Dandelion I2i
8.00 Kohlrabi I2a 8.00 Swiaa Chard 12a
8.00 Red 12a 8.00 20 lb etna MX Broccoli
Rabe 13.00 —LETTUCE- ICEBERG;
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER etna CA
24a 9.0010.00 moady 9.00930 few 8.00
Wrapped 24a 9.0012.00 few 8.00 -

LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET SLIGHT-
LYHIGHER etna CA Boaton 24a 9.00few
10.00 Green Leaf 24a 9.009.50 moiUy
9.00 few 10.00fr oond 7.00 Red Leaf 24.
9.00930 moady 9.00 few 10.00fr cond
7.00 PL Boaton 24a 8.009.00 moady 8.00
cm NJ Green Leaf 24a few 6.007.00Red
Leaf 24a few 6.007,00 —LETTUCE-
ROMAINE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER etna CA 24a 12.0014.00moitly
12.0013.00 occ 13.00few 11.00 FL 24i

(Tum to Page Al3)

477 East Famwrsville Rd.

"WAPPLI SLAT”
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Wewin have a grader at receiving doorso bottom ofskid Is like the top of
the skid.Our warehousepersonnel are thereto work for you -the buyer and
the seller. We are not order takers - we will represent tobacco for you.
A Not* From tho Warehouse:

Thefarmer Is the number oneKey In keeping tobacco barn going. If we
don't get tobacco, we can not work for you - the farmer. All warehouse
charges are the same.

Also, we welcome back for our Bth year - Mitch Ashby, auctioneer. We
feel he Is an Important contributor In our warehouse.

SALES EVERY MON., WED., FRi.
beginning in December

SALES WILL START PROMPTLY AT 10:00 AM
RECEIVING: Doc. 1. 2 ft 3 S am - 3 pm; Doc. 6 til 10 am

TRUCKING AVAILABLE

717-687-0900 AU-01856L
Solo Bom Manager • Mitch White

Slatted Beef Bam
* 'i

Bunker Silos

Silos. Available In T-Wall Or
A-Frame Panels


